

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.13222 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
	15.03.2023	<u>SRS,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2023</u> This interlocutory application is filed to grant leave to file counter-affidavit in W.P.No.13222 of 2020. For the reasons mentioned in the affidavit, leave is granted to file counter-affidavit. <u>SRS,J</u> <u>W.P.No.13222 of 2020</u> List the matter on 29.03.2023. <u>SRS,J</u> KA/SR	

--	--	--	--